.

ATA NUMBER

0762787
8602032
9100854
1311206
9502261
3000430
8205712
3000640
3000642
7904650
3000680
9914236
9914244
9605025
2215927
3001110
9700655
1213270
3001356
3001358
8802959
3001562
9305966
9202520
3001564
2403471
3001610
9204377
0763479
0112201
3001650
8403377
1010326
8301917
8301918
9405971
8605023
0612316

P
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NAME

ADAIR
ADAMS
ADAMS
ALBERS
ALFORD
ALLEN
ALSPACH
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ARFT

AYRES
AYRES
BADARACCO
BALLANTYNE
BARKLAGE
BEAN

BECK
BELLINGTON
BELLINGTON
BENTCH
BERRY
BERRY
BEUMER
BILLADEAU
BILLINGS
BISHOP
BLACKSMITH
BLAIR
BLAKE
BLOOM
BOLINGER
BOND
BOOKER
BOOKER
BORMANN
BOWEN
BOWERS

LIFE MEMBERS

LIFE MEMBER

PAUL W
BERT X
PAUL
TODD
BILLL
DONALD G
DAN

DREW
ROGER BUTCH
ROGERD
WAYNE W
ROBERT J
ROBERT M
JAMES A
JUSTIN C
BERT K
RON O
DOUGLAS A
BRUCE
LARRY
LARRY D
JAMES E
WILLIAM F
MARVIN W
THOMAS R
MAX D
MIKE
RON C
ALAN
GORDON
JOSEPH R
MICHAEL K
NICHOLAS
LAWRENCE T
MARTIN DUANE
BURTON E
JIMMY
JASON M



9704192
9800602
2301206
8100570
8600384
8602325
9402798
9805688
9915379
3002050
3002109
1015903
8204370
8403731
9103709
9100598
1310857
0761025
0761024
1852339
9100444
8304242
3002442
3002580
8006087
8802376
3002760
3002779
3002942
8500640
8806021
2214662
3002955
8701469
3003070
3003160
3003220
8803924
3003332
9102107
3003455
0514694
3003700
2118609
3003756
3003760
9002025
9200512
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BOWLING
BOZE
BOZE
BREWSTER
BRIEGEL
BRISCOE
BRISCOE
BRITZMAN
BRITZMAN
BROOKSHIER
BROWN
BROWN
BUCHHEIT
BUCHHEIT JR
BUHR
BUHR
BUHR
BUNDY
BUNDY
BURICK
BURICK
BURTON
BURTON
BUTTEIGER
CALVERT
CAMP
CAPPS JR
CAREY
CARROLL
CARTER
CARTER
CASELLA
CASNER
CHAPMAN
CHILDERS
CLATT
CLEMENTS
COLEMAN
COLEMAN
COOKSEY
COONS
COOPER
COX
CRANDALL
CRAVEN
CRAWFORD
CRIPE
CROWDES

DERICK R
THOMAS H
ASHLEY
JOHN C
LARRY
WILLIAM M
WILLIAM N
ROY
WAYNE
MARTIN H
EDDIE
MICHAEL J
DONALD
DONALD G
DARRELLT
RANDY A
RAYMOND A
JACOB A
PATRICK W
AUDREY M
STEPHEN E
ERICE
MICHAEL C
NEIL W
RON B
BILL
LESTER
DAVID W
JESSE S
BLAND E
STAN
FRANK
BRAD
BRICE
HARVEY
LANNY
JOE
HUGHIE B
RICHARD
STAN L
HAROLD R
MARVIN J
WILLIAM H
JASON
RICHARD
RANDALL
DAVID B
MONTY D



8700336
1114608
2114187
8503651
8303640
2307890
1410111
0410951
3004200
8102113
9405644
9106044
8903696
9001850
8001421
3004525
3004660
1717220
3004663
7910008
3004820
9006356
2409937
0412424
9803612
1937682
9002092
9006357
1718660
3005204
2410306
2410309
8707069
8200541
8702201
2211300
3005560
1215793
9999999
9003431
3005832
9101761
3005880
1216449
9910546
2409905
0812626
8102074
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CURTIN
CURTIN
DAHL
DANUSER
DANUSER
DARHOWER
DARR

DAVIS
DAVIS

DECKMAN JR

DICKERSON
DIEHL
DIETRICH
DIETRICH
DIETZ
DIGGS
DOVE
DOVE
DOVE
DUNCAN
DUNLAP
EARLY
EATON
EHRICH
ELAM
ELBERT
ELLIS

ELLIS
ELMORE
EMERICK
EMERSON
EMERSON
ENDRES
EPSTEIN
ESHLEMAN
ESHLEMAN
FAIRCHILD
FARRELL
FARRELL
FERGUSON
FINLEY
FITZPATRICK
FLESHMAN
FLOYD
FLOYD
FONDA
FOPPE
FOSTER

JAMES C
JAMES D
ETHAN L
GLENN M
JERRY
SCOTTA
HABE CP
BRET S
JAMES R
RAYMOND
RACHEL A
JUSTIN D
DAVID W
JANE A
JON ALLEN
JERRY
BERNARD D
JOHN W
JOHN W
GLENN
ROBERT F
SHARON M
MORGAN
BRIAN J
RONALD L
BRADEN J
TROY L

W JOYCE
GERALD
CHARLES E
ASHLEY
WADE
THOMAS L
GARY BRIAN
MIKE J
TAMMI
ELMER R
JOHN
LYNN
LARRY J
BILLY R
RUSTY J
DENNIS
JACQUELINE K
RYAN J
AUSTIN C
SAMANTHA J
ALAN L



3006158
3006162
9002088
8306916
2118277
3006250
2118000
4006345
1933822
3000110
3006466
3006530
0611017
0614300
1850447
9006773
8802963
1313776
4025120
1909650
3006871
9303722
3006915
3006942
2111732
0922414
3007122
3007150
9503383
7904814
3007175
8203261
0611744
8603290
3007251
9801351
3007311
9802826
0923473
8802373
1930899
1530021
7806010
0216116
9915222
0214753
0311073
0313586
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FREEMAN
FREISE
FULLER
FULLER
GAITHER
GANDER
GARAVAGLIA
GARMAN
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRISON
GASS
GERBER
GERBER
GERDING
GIESKEN
GILLISON
GISH
GLATZ
GOOCH
GOODMAN
GOTTSCHALK
GRAF I
GRAHAM
GRIDLEY
GRIFFIN
GROVES
GUINN
GULLY
GUNDY
GUTHIJR
HALFACRE
HALFACRE
HAMMACK
HAMPTON
HANSON
HARMON
HARRIS
HART
HART
HART
HART
HARTBAUER
HARVEY
HARVEY JR
HARVEY
HATFIELD
HEAD

LARRY GENE
ED

RICK W
STEVENJ
RUSSELL
ROBERT
MICHAEL L
DALE LEE
ADAM J
HELEN |
MILFORD
CHARLES
CHRISD
JEFFREY D
DERICK
COREY E
MEL
CHRIS

BOB
GARY G
JAMES K
DEMPSEY D
ROBERT E
TOM
NICHOLAS S
FREDDIE W
THOMAS A
TERRY
LANNY L
TED
FREDRICK E
JACK

PAUL
NICK C
RONNIE
NELS A
ROBERT E
STANLEY V
CoDY P
DAVID P
KAYCEE D
TYC
CHUCK
ERICA
GERALD G
SANDY
BOYD M
GLENN



0316541
3007640
3007660
3007715
3007717
3007824
3007828
3007860
1933997
9403619
3007952
3007958
9502456
0513969
0512921
0611004
9802484
0617015
8105005
0416102
1210868
0817349
9301708
9805728
1110773
8102114
3008430
1940868
7905542
2307568
2410560
0611096
0614299
3008722
8506467
2071329
3008792
8408273
0315675
2214908
7811795
9905704
2709749
0413498
8506178
0111128
3009075
2410041

rrrrrrrrr----rrr-rr-rrr-rrrr"r "-r-rr " T rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrCC e

HEAD

HECK
HEDRICK
HEISLER
HELLING
HENRICKS
HENRY
HERBERT
HERBIG
HILKER

HILL

HILLEN
HINTON
HOENSHELL
HOENSHELL
HOENSHELL
HOLMES
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOPKINS
HOPSON
HOPSON
HORSFALL
HOUSE
HOUX
HOWELL
HOWERTON
HUBER MD
HULL
HURST
HURST
HUTCHINGS
HUTCHINGS
HUTCHINGS
JABLONSKI
JACKSON
JACKSON
JAMISON
JARMAN
JARNAGIN
JENKINS
JENNINGS
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JONES
JONES
JUNOD JR
KAIMAN

JERRED D
RUSSELL
RONALD L
DROG
ROLLIN R
JIM

JAMES
CARLD
ANDREW
ALISAM
WYATT
STEVE
LLOYD M
CHEYENNE L
GRADY Q
WARREN L
JORDAN Z
DANA E
DONALD R
RACHEL L
HANNAH R
PATRICK J
KIRK L
KEITHR
TAYLOR L
DONALD D
GEORGE M
WILLIAM
DAVID L
HUDSON
JEFFREY
BENJAMIN |
CHRISTOPHE
KENNY
RAYMOND C
ALEXANDER B
GLENN W
ED

MARK K
JERRY
LAWRENCE G
BOB
ANDREW G
WESLEY A
CURTIS L
MIKE J
ROBERT E
BOBBIJO



0810312
3009135
1216266
7904008
3009292
3009320
2074720
3009380
9605453
1915219
0510497
9905600
3009760
8304235
3009805
1852204
0212297
0920823
2011200
0211660
2209984
3010020
9000554
8802371
3010045
3010248
3010250
9405562
1625301
9300419
9206281
9206280
3010640
2409789
9703011
3000238
8700128
3010951
8303634
3010945
1010873
1770897
3011105
8007118
0110064
9106139
7811489
3011233
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KAIMANN
KEEN
KENDRICK
KESTER

KEY

KING
KIRCHER
KISSNER
KITLEY JR
KLUSMAN
KOPYSTYNSKY
KRAWITZ
KREIENKAMP
KUHLMAN
KUHLMAN
KUTILEK
LAIRMORE
LAMPE

LANE
LAUGHLIN
LAUNE

LAW

LAY

LAY
LEBLANC
LIGHTFOOT
LIN JR
LINSCOTT
LOEWE
LOWRANCE
MACK

MACK
MACZEWUS
MASLIN
MATHIS
MATTHEWS
MATTHIESEN
MATTHIESEN
MCALISTER
MCCALLISTER
MCCOLLUM
MCGAUGHEY
MCGUIRE
MCKINLEY
MCKINLEY
MCMILLEN
MCQUAIN
MCREYNOLDS

CHARLIE R
W K
ISAAC G
JAMES R
RM
BILLY R
ALLEN D
AUGUST J
CHUCK
ALEXANDER W
PETER P
JOEM
STANLEY
PAULA M
RANDOLPH A
IAN
JAMES A
CHRISTOPHER J
MIKE E
RICK
MASON
WESLEY
CARSON W
KEITHW
CARL

JA
GEORGE
JESSE R
KRIS

TIM

JEFF P
NICHOLAS L
WALTER
ALLYN J
ROBERT L
JUbDY
RICKY G
RONALD L
GEORGE L
TERRY L
RYAN A
RICK

ML
SHAWN
CLINTON C
EDH
WANDA
JAMES D



3011365
3011540
1515434
0210882
7909143
3011640
3011760
9405597
0922593
3011980
9300664
2516727
8804388
8802156
1211375
9700169
8800594
3012160
9800334
0415644
8906744
3012260
9904993
9805798
1850936
1111443
1112502
7802522
3012640
0211899
8602596
3012830
9104405
3012964
7812502
3013000
3013013
0811064
8305969
9702484
3013060
3013171
9202562
8403865
9405613
9405614
3013244
3013298
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MEYER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLS

MONTGOMERY

MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MORGAN
MORTON
MOSLEY
MUDD
MUELLER
MUELLER
MUNSHAW SR
MYERS
NANNINI
NAUGLE JR
NAUGLE SR
NELSON
NELSON
NEWBY
NOBLE
NOBLE
NORRIS
NULL
NUNES JR
O'MALLEY
OPPLIGER
OSBURN
OVERSTREET
OVERSTREET
PADGETT
PAGE
PAINTER
PALM
PALMER
PALMER
PATRICK
PETERSON
PETERSON
PFEIFFER
PFEIFFER
PFEIFFER
PICKERING

RUDOLPH A
DONALD
HAYDEN C
JAMES M
JAMES M
WARREN LEE
wcC

TERRY L
DENNIS
LEONARD J
RUBY L
ISAAC
MICHAEL H
ROBERTR
KENNY G
MICHAEL D
ROBERTH
DR HARVEY
DOUGR
ZACHARI
ROBERT A
ROBERT A
CYNTHIA
LINDA K
WYATT C
BRADLEY J
RICHARD
JIMMIE
LOUIS F

JOHN THEODORE

SEAN M
THOMAS L
ROBERT D
JOHNNY D
TODD
ROBERT E
JW

BILLL
WILLIAM
ANDREW H
JAMES R
NORMAN E
CLARINE F
JAMES E
BRADLEY R
FERRIS M
LOGAN A
SAMR



8501877
3013360
9205622
3013440
1013480
5512760
7801020
9801786
9401568
3013740
0815833
2071029
2214268
0413585
9803036
3014363
8704123
3014410
0611396
8803638
7910010
3014480
1932370
9999995
3014552
3014554
3014553
8506285
2209408
9503559
0311264
3014615
0313611
2073913
9910712
0415373
9999996
0613740
3014715
8204363
0210584
0112633
9911710
3014880
0414412
8202485
1510261
8804389
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PITMAN
PITMAN
PLOWMAN
POESCHEL
POINDEXTER
POPE
POWELL
PRICE
PRIOR
PRUETT
PRUSSMAN
RAWE
RAWE

RAY
REARDON
RENNICK II
RENNICK
RICE
RICHARDS
RICKETTS
RIGGS
RINKENBAUGH
ROBBINS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROGERS
ROMBACH
ROPER
ROQUET
ROUNKLES
RUCKER
RUNDALL
RYAN
SALLEE JR
SANDS
SANDS
SAPPINGTON
SAUNDERS
SCHIPPER
SCHMITT
SCHMITT
SCHNURBUSCH
SCHORZMAN

TIM D
VIRGIL
RANDY L
WALTERH
JESSE L
ROBERT L
EDH
JAMES K
LARRY
LYNDLE R
CURTISV
ANNA
SHERRI
GARRETT L
DAVID
JAMES W
KITCJ
JOEL
MATTHEW T
STEPHEN E
CINDY
ROY L
LANDON W
STEPANIE
BOSCO
RICHARD D
TOMMY F
TRAVIS L
PARKER
BRETT R
DONALD
TOM
DENNIS
BRETT D
BOBJ
LEEE
JOHNR
NOLAN D
FRANK
DONALD R
HOLDEN L
DON S
JAMES
RAYMOND
BENNETT J
EDWARD A
STEVE A
ROGER C



1216557
1216556
9501593
3015034
8806140
8707315
9913611
5806924
8302014
0811911
0619617
8702202
3015470
3015510
3015530
0114767
8506609
3015600
8704124
3015725
1111722
1773952
8306915
8701842
2408582
2418077
9003670
3015966
8904224
2309490
0212371
0412689
4907995
8802964
0315706
0210215
3016120
0110051
1314843
8107014
9401855
9303380
1933038
1771135
8705199
3016217
3016247
1306500

rrrrrrrrr----rrr-rr-rrr-rrrr"r "-r-rr " T rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrCC e

SCHROEDER
SCHROEDER
SCHULER
SCHUMAN
SCHWERZLER
SCHWINN
SEARS
SHANK
SHERMAN
SHOCKLEY
SHOCKLEY
SIEG
SIMMONS
SINGLETON
SKELTON
SLOCUM
SMALL
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMOLA
SORENSEN
SOUTHERLAND
SOUTHERLAND
SPALITTO
SPRENKLE
SPURNY
STAMPER
STAMPER
STANEK
STANGELAND
STEPHENS
STERLING
STERLING
STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENS
STILES
STOBBART
STOGSDILL
STONE
STONER
STROPPEL
STROTHKAMP
SUMMERS
SURBAUGH

DAKOTAR
LEVIF
JACK C
GLENN A
RAYMOND M
GENE B
BRIAN W
GLENN
DENNIS J
ANTHONY R
TREVOR A
MIKE L
RAY
MORRIS G
JOHN B
GARY K
ROBERT
BOB L
DAVID E
JASON D
ZACHARY A
ZACHARY L
EMERY A
CARLM
ADAM J
AUBREE J
DR JOSEPH
DONALD E
WILLIAM F
ALVIN C
CALEBV
JOHN D
DOUG
WARREN G
CROIXM
STEVE S
CHARLES H
MARK
NATHAN B
JOHN N
JOHNT
DAVE F
CHARLIE
AUSTIN W
MERLIN D
LEWIS H
FRANK
CHARLES



0611814
3016279
9914166
8705498
2112647
0924356
1858997
9205406
8502810
9401858
7800160
3017118
8004748
8104127
3017400
0112258
3017535
8601614
8605991
8707308
0614028
9002067
1520215
9800965
0613739
3018160
9999997
9999998
1314665
0810306
2115225
8506728
8906974
8306125
3018375
3018400
0213995
1110605
0411775
3018672
1517673
9002568
1773316
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SUTHERLAND
SUTTON
TAPKO
TEEGARDEN
THOMPSON
TKACZENKO
TOLEN
TRAVERS
TUCKER
TURNER I
TURNER JR
UMSTATTD
VANDERSLICE
VERNON
WADDILL
WAIDMANN
WAKELY
WALKER
WARFIELD
WEAVER
WEIDNER
WERLE
WESSELSCHMIDT 1l
WESSELSCHMIDT
WESTHOELTER
WILKINSON
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILSON
WILSON JR
WINKEY
WINKLER
WISURI
WOMMACK
WOODS
WRIGHT
YOUNG
YOUNG
YOUNG
ZIERCHER

BRIAN V
WILLIAM H
JOSEPH E
BETH L
RICHARD
ZIGGY
WILSON R
OLIVER L
LLOYD R
JOHN W
JOHN W
TOM

REX

JOES
JAMES E
RANDALL C
CURT
WARREN D
GORDON
DENNIS
DALE R
RAYMOND SCOTT
RAE

JEFF A
ALYSSA J
WILLIAM R
GERRY
KRISTI
DAVID
GERIJ
JOSEPH RYDE
BILL JOE
JEFFREY J
STEVE
ROGER
LESLIEW
DAVID J
SHELBY L
BRITTANY N
CLIFF
EMILY A
GARY H
JORDAN



